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1 CARTER Matthew

KEENEY Maddison

AUS 201B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 49.80  =1 49.80 =1  7.5 8.5

301B 2.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 44.40  12 94.20 8 4.208.0 8.0

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 68.82  3 163.02 4 5.587.5 7.5

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 73.44  1 236.46 1  6.0 6.0

405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 68.40  4 304.86 1  7.0 7.0

2 IMBEAU-DULAC
Francois

ABEL Jennifer

CAN 201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.80  =1 49.80 =1  7.5 8.0

301B 2.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 48.60  2 98.40 1  7.5 7.5

405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 70.20  1 168.60 1  7.5 7.5

107B 3.1 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 65.10  =6 233.70 3 2.767.5 7.5

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 70.38  2 304.08 2 0.787.0 6.0

3 MASSENBERG Lou

PUNZEL Tina

GER 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.80  =1 49.80 =1  7.5 8.0

301B 2.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 48.00  =3 97.80 2 0.607.5 8.0

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 69.30  2 167.10 2 1.507.0 7.0

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 68.82  3 235.92 2 0.547.0 7.0

405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 65.70  6 301.62 3 3.246.0 6.5

4 DALEY Thomas

REID Grace

GBR 5231D 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.20  11 46.20 11 3.607.0 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 49.20  1 95.40 3 3.008.0 8.0

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 68.40  =4 163.80 3 4.808.5 8.0

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 61.20  12 225.00 5 11.467.0 6.0

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 73.47  1 298.47 4 6.397.0 8.0

5 HERRERA Briadam

COBURN Maria

USA 401B 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 44.40  =14 44.40 =14 5.407.0 6.5

301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 43.20  =14 87.60 16 10.806.0 6.5

205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 68.40  =4 156.00 6 12.607.5 7.0

107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 71.61  2 227.61 4 8.856.0 7.0

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 68.34  5 295.95 5 8.915.0 5.5

6 OLVERA IBARRA
Osmar

HERNANDEZ MONZON
Dolores

MEX 101B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.00  5 48.00 5 1.808.0 8.0

301B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80  =6 94.80 =4 3.607.0 8.0

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 63.90  6 158.70 5 9.906.0 6.5

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 64.80  8 223.50 6 12.967.0 6.5

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 64.80  =7 288.30 6 16.566.5 6.0

7 OLIFERCHYK Stanislav

KESAR Viktoriya

UKR 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 46.80  =7 46.80 =7 3.007.5 8.0

301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 46.80  =6 93.60 9 4.808.0 7.0

405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 60.30  =7 153.90 9 14.706.0 6.0

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 65.70  5 219.60 7 16.866.5 6.5

107B 3.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.24  9 282.84 7 22.027.5 7.0

8 VILLA CASTANEDA
Sebastian

PINEDA ZULETA Diana
Isabel

COL 101B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.80  =7 46.80 =7 3.007.5 7.0

401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00  =3 94.80 =4 3.608.0 8.0

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 59.40  10 154.20 8 14.405.0 5.5

305B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 63.90  9 218.10 =8 18.367.0 6.5

5335D 2.9 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 61.77  10 279.87 8 24.997.5 7.0

9 DOWN-JENKINS Anton

CUI Elizabeth

NZL 401B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 47.40  6 47.40 6 2.407.5 7.5

101B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 47.40  5 94.80 =4 3.607.5 7.5

205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 60.30  =7 155.10 7 13.507.5 6.0

305B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 63.00  11 218.10 =8 18.365.5 6.0

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 56.70  15 274.80 9 30.064.0 4.5

10 NAZIN Sergey

ILINYKH Kristina

RUS 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  =1 49.80 =1  8.5 8.0

301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00  =9 94.80 =4 3.608.0 7.5

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 55.80  =11 150.60 10 18.006.0 4.5

107B 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 63.24  10 213.84 10 22.627.5 7.5

205B 3.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 59.40  12 273.24 10 31.627.0 7.0
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11 PUTEH Muhammad
Syafiq

SABRI Nur Dhabitah
Binti

MAS 201B 2.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 45.00  =12 45.00 =12 4.808.0 7.0

301B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 43.20  =14 88.20 =14 10.207.5 6.5

405B 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 54.00  13 142.20 14 26.405.0 5.0

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 67.89  4 210.09 11 26.378.0 7.5

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 61.20  11 271.29 11 33.576.0 6.5

12 DINGLEY Oliver

CRYAN Clare

IRL 401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 44.40  =14 44.40 =14 5.408.0 7.5

301B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 45.00  =9 89.40 12 9.007.0 7.0

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.30  =7 149.70 11 18.906.0 6.0

205C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 47.04  16 196.74 13 39.723.5 4.0

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 69.75  3 266.49 12 38.377.0 6.5

13 VERZOTTO Maicol

BERTOCCHI Elena

ITA 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 46.80  =7 46.80 =7 3.007.0 7.0

301B 2.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.20  8 93.00 10 5.406.5 7.5

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 51.30  16 144.30 13 24.305.5 6.5

107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 65.10  =6 209.40 12 27.065.5 6.0

405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 3.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 52.20  17 261.60 13 43.264.5 4.5

14 PARADZIK Vinko

GULLSTRAND Emma

SWE 401B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 44.40  =14 44.40 =14 5.407.5 7.5

301B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 39.00  18 83.40 17 15.006.0 5.5

205B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 52.20  15 135.60 17 33.006.0 6.0

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 59.52  13 195.12 14 41.346.0 5.5

5152B 3.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50  13 253.62 14 51.246.0 6.0

15 KIM Jiwook

KIM Suji

KOR 401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 45.00  =12 45.00 =12 4.807.5 7.0

201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 43.80  13 88.80 13 9.606.5 7.0

107B 3.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.80  =11 144.60 12 24.007.5 7.0

305B 3.0 3.5 3.5 1.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 40.50  17 185.10 17 51.364.0 3.5

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 64.80  =7 249.90 15 54.967.5 7.0

16 BONFIM dos SANTOS
MOURA Luis Felipe

TAKAGI Tammy

BRA 201B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 40.80  18 40.80 18 9.006.0 5.0

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00  17 82.80 18 15.607.0 6.5

405B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 53.10  14 135.90 16 32.705.5 5.5

107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 55.80  14 191.70 15 44.764.0 4.0

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.60  14 249.30 16 55.565.5 5.5

17 NEGLIA Donato

MAILLARD Alison

CHI 5231D 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.20  17 43.20 17 6.606.5 6.5

301B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 45.00  =9 88.20 =14 10.207.5 7.5

205B 3.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 50.40  17 138.60 15 30.004.5 5.0

105B 2.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 48.24  15 186.84 16 49.626.0 6.0

405B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 55.80  16 242.64 17 62.226.5 6.5

18 ISHAK Mohab

EISSA Maha

EGY 101B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.80  =7 46.80 =7 3.007.0 7.0

5132D 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 43.20  =14 90.00 11 8.407.0 7.5

305B 3.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 7.0 1.5 1.5 0.5 3.0 2.0 22.50  18 112.50 18 56.107.5 7.0

205B 3.0            112.50 18 123.96  

405C 2.7            112.50 18 192.36  

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

En Execution judge number for each diver No. Number

Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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